

SW-62 Bid Analysis

Item No.	Item Name	Units	Quantity	Engineer's Estimate		White Oak Construction		Browe Construction		JYMCO Construction	
				Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost	Unit Price	Cost
1	ABC Stone (Additional as Needed)	TON	65	\$75.00	\$4,875.00	\$50.00	\$3,250.00	\$75.00	\$4,875.00	\$75.00	\$4,875.00
2	Number 57 Stone (Additional as Needed)	TON	50	\$75.00	\$3,750.00	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$75.00	\$3,750.00	\$75.00	\$3,750.00
3	Asphalt Binder for Plant Mix - Grade PG64-22	TON	2	\$650.00	\$1,300.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
4	Asphalt Surface Course - Tyoe 9.5B	TON	12	\$350.00	\$4,200.00	\$200.00	\$2,400.00	\$400.00	\$4,800.00	\$350.00	\$4,200.00
5	Seeding and Mulching	SY	300	\$6.00	\$1,800.00	\$5.00	\$1,500.00	\$8.00	\$2,400.00	\$50.00	\$15,000.00
6	Grading	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00
7	Concrete Curb and Gutter (30")	LF	3525	\$35.00	\$123,375.00	\$30.00	\$105,750.00	\$38.00	\$133,950.00	\$35.00	\$123,375.00
8	Concrete Sidewalk (4") (Includes 6" ABC Stone)	LF	4775	\$45.00	\$214,875.00	\$40.00	\$191,000.00	\$40.00	\$191,000.00	\$55.00	\$262,625.00
9	Concrete Sidewalks, Driveways, and Aprons (6") (Includes 6" ABC Stone)	SY	3730	\$80.00	\$298,400.00	\$80.00	\$298,400.00	\$60.00	\$223,800.00	\$65.00	\$242,450.00
10	Concrete Tree Protection Sidewalk (4") (Include 6" Number 57 Stone)	LF	1250	\$60.00	\$75,000.00	\$40.00	\$50,000.00	\$75.00	\$93,750.00	\$70.00	\$87,500.00
11	Brick (Herringbone)	SY	120	\$105.00	\$12,600.00	\$175.00	\$21,000.00	\$171.50	\$20,580.00	\$175.00	\$21,000.00
12	Brick (Soldier Course)	SY	270	\$105.00	\$28,350.00	\$175.00	\$47,250.00	\$171.50	\$46,305.00	\$175.00	\$47,250.00
13	Single Curb Ramps (Includes Truncated Domes)	EA	161	\$2,300.00	\$370,300.00	\$1,900.00	\$305,900.00	\$1,850.00	\$297,850.00	\$2,100.00	\$338,100.00
14	Double Curb Ramp (Includes Truncated Domes)	EA	23	\$4,200.00	\$96,600.00	\$3,200.00	\$73,600.00	\$3,700.00	\$85,100.00	\$3,700.00	\$85,100.00
15	Remove Concrete Curb and Gutter	LF	3325	\$20.00	\$66,500.00	\$14.00	\$46,550.00	\$25.00	\$83,125.00	\$21.00	\$69,825.00
16	Remove Concrete Sidewalks, Driveways, and Aprons	SY	6220	\$20.00	\$124,400.00	\$17.00	\$105,740.00	\$20.00	\$124,400.00	\$21.00	\$130,620.00
17	Adjust Sign Post	EA	21	\$225.00	\$4,725.00	\$150.00	\$3,150.00	\$300.00	\$6,300.00	\$150.00	\$3,150.00
18	Adjust Water Meter Box	EA	39	\$250.00	\$9,750.00	\$150.00	\$5,850.00	\$700.00	\$27,300.00	\$600.00	\$23,400.00
19	Water Service Lateral Repair	EA	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
20	Manhole Adjustment	EA	17	\$750.00	\$12,750.00	\$500.00	\$8,500.00	\$700.00	\$11,900.00	\$850.00	\$14,450.00
21	Pedestrian and Traffic Control	LS	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
22	Mobilization (Not to Exceed 5% of Total)	LS	1	\$75,002.50	\$75,002.50	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$73,700.00	\$73,700.00	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT FOR CONTRACT SW-62				\$1,575,052.50		\$1,399,590.00		\$1,478,135.00		\$1,790,170.00	